Air Amplifiers & Systems
AIR DRIVEN
Single Acting and Double Acting
Air Amplifiers
Point-of-Use Air Solutions
Maximator® air amplifiers are designed to boost plant air pressure or increase the supply air pressure at work stations and pneumatically
operated machinery when the available working pressure is insufficient.  Air operated tools become more productive when coupled with air
amplifiers.  These amplifiers are capable of generating pressures from 30 psi to 4,350 psi.

RATING
(PSI)
SYSTEM
CONNECTIONS OVERALL SIZE
(IN.)
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
MOUNTING
DIMENSIONS (IN.)INLET
(FNPT)
OUTLET
(FNPT)
2:1 Ratio Systems
AS-MPLV2-1GH MPLV2 1.6 200 3/8 3/8 21L X 11W X 11H 30 7.13 X 9.00 X 0.38
AS-MPLV2-4G* MPLV2 4 250 ½ ½ 22L X 15W X 18H 72 5.00 X 12.25 X 0.44
AS-MPLV2-10GH MPLV2 10 200 ½ ½ 36L X 14W X 18W 63 9.25 X 18.00 X 0.44
AS-SPLV2-4G* SPLV2 4 250 ½ ½ 22L X 16W X 22H 78 5.00 X 12.25 X 0.44
AS-SPLV2-10GH SPLV2 10 200 ½ ½ 36L X 14W X 22H 71 9.25 X 18.00 X 0.44
AS-SPLV2-15GH SPLV2 15 200 ½ ½ 39L X 14W X 24H 86 11.00 X 20.00 X 0.44
AS-SPLV2-30GH SPLV2 30 200 ½ ½ 44L X 18W X 29H 140 12.81 X 20.00 X 0.44
AS-GPLV2-4G* GPLV2 4 250 ½ ½ 22L X 20W X 26H 110 5.00 x 12.25 x 0.44
AS-GPLV2-15GH GPLV2 15 200 ½ ½ 39L X 15W X 26H 113 11.00 X 20.00 X 0.44
AS-GPLV2-30GH GPLV2 30 200 ½ ½ 44L X 17W X 32H 165 12.81 X 20.00 X 0.44
AS-2GPLV2-15GH (2) GPLV2 15 200 (2) ½ ½ 39L x 18W x 26H 165 11.00 x 20.00 x 0.44
AS-2GPLV2-30GH (2) GPLV2 30 200 (2) ½ ½ 44L x 18W x 32H 215 12.81 X 20.00 X 0.44
5:1 RATIO SYSTEMS
AS-DLA5-15GH-200 DLA5 15 200 ½ ½ 39L X 15W X 26H 118 11.00 X 20.00 X 0.44
AS-DLA5-30GH-200 DLA5 30 200 ½ ½ 44L X 17W X 32H 170 12.81 X 20.00 X 0.44
AS-DLA5-4G* DLA5 4 600 ½ ½ 20L X 26W X 26H 115 5.00 X 12.25 X 0.44
AS-DLA5-20GV DLA5 20 600 ½ ½ 20L X 28W X 52H 170 12.00 X 12.00 X 0.38
AS-GPLV5-20GV GPLV5 20 600 ½ ½ 30L X 14W x 38H 150 9.50 x 16.78 x .38
Note:  See curves for Air Amplifier flow rates on previous pages.
Weights & dimensions are approximate.
*Consult Maxpro for CRN tank availability
9